
University of Aberdeen 
www.abdn.ac.uk/openday
Saturday 8 June (Medicine only), Tuesday 27 August and 
Saturday 5 October

Glasgow Caledonian University
www.gcu.ac.uk/openday
Friday 6 September and 
Saturday 5 October

Abertay University
www.abertay.ac.uk/ visit/
Saturday 28 September and 
Saturday 2 November

Heriot-Watt University
www.hw.ac.uk/opendays
28 September & 26 October (Edinburgh Campus), 
4 October & 8 November (Scottish Borders Campus)

University of Dundee 
www.dundee.ac.uk/open-days
Wednesday 12 June (Medicine and Dentistry only),
Saturday 21 September and Saturday 26 October 

University of the Highlands and Islands (UHI)
www.uhi.ac.uk/opendays 
UHI offers courses across multiple campuses and open day 
dates vary. Please check the website for updates.

The University of Edinburgh
www.ed.ac.uk/undergraduate/ visiting
Monday 17 June, Saturday 5 October and 
Saturday 26 October

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh
www.qmu.ac.uk/open-days-and-meeting-us/
Saturday 28 September and 
Saturday 26 October

Edinburgh Napier University
www.napier.ac.uk/openday
Saturday 21 September and 
Saturday 26 October

Robert Gordon University, Aberdeen
www.rgu.ac.uk/openday
Wednesday 28 August, Saturday 26 October and 
Saturday 23 November 

University of St Andrews 
www.st-andrews.ac.uk/ study/ meet-us/ in-st-andrews/ug/
Visiting days will be held in October 2024 and April 2025. 
Please check the website for updates.

University of Glasgow 
www.glasgow.ac.uk/openday
Thursday 13 June, Wednesday 4 September and 
Saturday 26 October. For Dumfries campus dates see web.

Scotland's Rural College (SRUC)
www.sruc.ac.uk/opendays
SRUC offers courses across multiple campuses and open 
day dates vary. Please check the website for updates.

The Higher Education Liaison Officers Association
www.heloa.ac.uk

Open Days in Scotland 2024

University of Strathclyde
www.strath.ac.uk/openday
Wednesday 19 June and Thursday 20 June (virtual) and 
Saturday 5 October

University of the West of Scotland 
www.uws.ac.uk/ study/open-days-info-sessions/
UWS offers courses across multiple campuses and open
day dates vary. Please check the website for updates.

University of Stirling
www.stir.ac.uk/openday
Saturday 14 September and 
Saturday 26 October

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
www.rcs.ac.uk/ study/ visit-us/open-days
RCS offer a variety of open days for different courses. 
Please check the website for updates. 
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